
NM Junior 2018

Oslo, 18.03.2018

Aldersklasse

Junior Herrer
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

82kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Ole Jacob Malmgren Urædd Bryteklubb
1:36

02
0:44

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Exauce Mukubu Tønsberg Kameratene
FS 7:0

41 SO
FS 10:6

43
 2  8  2  0  17 1

3 David Zaipaev Moss Atletklubb
SO

TF 8:0

41
4:51

02
 1  4  0  1  14 2
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